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ASQO Children’s Choir

Rehearsal and Performance Schedule
2025-26

All regular rehearsals are on Monday nights from 6:00-7:30pm in Morgan Hall at the ASO
Stella Boyle Smith Music Center, 1101 E. 3" Street, Little Rock, AR.

November 10

November 17
December 1
December 8

December 15
December 19
December 21
January 12
January 19
January 26
February 2
February 9

February 16

6:00-7:30pm
6:00-6:30pm

6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm

6:00-7:30pm
6:45-7:00pm
2:15-2:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm

6:00-7:30pm

rehearsal
parent meeting in lobby

rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

rehearsal
performance in Historic Lobby, Robinson Center
performance in Historic Lobby, Robinson Center
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

rehearsal



February 23 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

February 27 6:00-7:00pm choir only rehearsal in Robinson Auditorium
7:30-10:00pm full rehearsal w/orchestra in Auditorium

February 28 1:30-4:00pm full rehearsal w/orchestra in Auditorium
7:30pm performance in Robinson Auditorium

March 1 3:00pm performance in Robinson Auditorium

March 9 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

March 16 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

March 30 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

April 6 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

April 13 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

April 20 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

April 27 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

May 4 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

May 11 6:00-7:30pm rehearsal

May 18 6:00pm Spring Concert in Morgan Hall



