

ASO Children's Choir Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 2025-26

All regular rehearsals are on Monday nights from 6:00-7:30pm in Morgan Hall at the ASO Stella Boyle Smith Music Center, 1101 E. 3rd Street, Little Rock, AR.

November 10	6:00-7:30pm 6:00-6:30pm	rehearsal parent meeting in lobby
November 17	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
December 1	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
December 8	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
December 15	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
December 19	6:45-7:00pm	performance in Historic Lobby, Robinson Center
December 21	2:15-2:30pm	performance in Historic Lobby, Robinson Center
January 12	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
January 19	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
January 26	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
February 2	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
February 9	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
February 16	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal

February 23	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
February 27	6:00-7:00pm 7:30-10:00pm	choir only rehearsal in Robinson Auditorium full rehearsal w/orchestra in Auditorium
February 28	1:30-4:00pm 7:30pm	full rehearsal w/orchestra in Auditorium performance in Robinson Auditorium
March 1	3:00pm	performance in Robinson Auditorium
March 9	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
March 16	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
March 30	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
April 6	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
April 13	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
April 20	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
April 27	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
May 4	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
May 11	6:00-7:30pm	rehearsal
May 18	6:00pm	Spring Concert in Morgan Hall